Kovalenko Ivan Anatoliiovych

Category Family member

Opecbka MicueBa npokypaTypa Ne3 Ogecbkoi obnacTi (Ha
Last position 0aTy 3BiNlbHEHHSA), NpoKypop OaecLKoi MicLeBoi
npokypaTypun Ne3 Opecbkoi obnacTi (Ha AaTy 3BiJIbHEHHS)

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 147 578,00 UAH

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalenko Anatolii Ivanovych father
Prosecutor's office of Kirovohrad Oblast (Region) ,
Prosecutor of the Kirovograd Oblast

(Region)

Kovalenko Anzhelika Kostiantynivna mother
Limited liability Company "Autotechprom" ,
ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6312
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6312
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6312
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6312
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/639
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19770
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11836

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

¢

Opecbka MicueBa NpokypaTypa 6 855,35 —
Ne3 Opecbkoi obnacTi (Ha paTy

3BiJIbHEHHSA), NPOKYpOpP

OpecbKoi MicLeBoi

npokypaTypu Ne3 OpecbKoi

obnacTi (Ha gaTy 3BiIbHEHHSA)

Odesa Local Prosecutor’s 4 460,93 16
Office #3 in the Odesa oblast, 009,38
Prosecutor of Odesa Local

Prosecutor's Office Ne3 of

Odesa Region

Odesa Local Prosecutor's 9 898,94 28
Office #3 in the Odesa oblast, 480,65
Prosecutor of Odesa Local

Prosecutor's Office Ne3 of

Odesa Region


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dacf19a7-eaf7-4717-89ff-07b69eea8819
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1ea3f5-4f47-4aa0-b9dc-d625e544945a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7988c008-fc95-49c0-a978-a57cc63a4b7e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

929,00

24
277,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

456,00

29
372,00

75
772,00

2
211,00

000,00

30
000,00

772,00

15
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
at
L1

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 5 249,47

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 140.0 sg. m
(1)

2016 1000.0sg. m (1) — 130.3sg. m
(2)

2015 1000.0sg. m (1) — 70.2sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2017 * Volvo V40 Cross Country 2015
2016 * Volvo V40 Cross Country 2015
2015 * Volvo V40 Cross Country 2015

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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